Name
ARNOLD, MICHAEL DAVID
GIBBS, JEFFREY JOHN
HARDIN JR, JOHN WESLEY
LINDEMAN, MARIE KNEUPPER
SEYMOUR, ANNE OCHOA
SEYMOUR, JAMES LAMAR

VUID
2209509666
2209534390
1003564356
1003581641
1155944591
1155944562

Precinct

401
401
102
401
102
102

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

Selected

4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH

- Election

CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY

OoF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

BLANCO
BLANCO
BLANCO
BLANCO
BLANCO
BLANCO

Ballot Style
BS2
BS2
BS2
BS2
BS2
BS2



